015 Milbank Hall 3009 Broadway / NY, NY 10027 212.280.8941 (fax) bursar@barnard.edu

212.854.2026 (ph) barnard.edu/bursar

## Summer 2021 SRI Student Dining Contract

Please print clearly and then sign & date at the bottom of the form. Completed contracts should be mailed, faxed, or scanned/emailed as PDFs or JPGs to the addresses listed above.

Last Name	First Name	Student ID	
Billing Name		Phone Number	
Billing Address		Email	
City	State	Zipcode	
Please check <b>ONE</b> box be	low to select a meal plan:		
SRI Dining Start Date Ma	y 17	SRI Dining Plan Start Date Ju	ne 1
SRI Dining Start Date Ma  10 Meals per week	y 17 \$1,845.00	SRI Dining Plan Start Date Ju  10 Meals per week	ne 1 \$1,537.00
10 Meals per week	\$1,845.00	10 Meals per week	\$1,537.00
10 Meals per week 14 Meals per week	\$1,845.00 \$2,298.00 \$2,355.00	☐ 10 Meals per week☐ 14 Meals per week	\$1,537.00 \$1,914.00
10 Meals per week 14 Meals per week 19 Meals per week	\$1,845.00 \$2,298.00 \$2,355.00	☐ 10 Meals per week☐ 14 Meals per week	\$1,537.00 \$1,914.00
☐ 10 Meals per week ☐ 14 Meals per week ☐ 19 Meals per week  SRI Dining Start Date Jur	\$1,845.00 \$2,298.00 \$2,355.00 ne 14	☐ 10 Meals per week☐ 14 Meals per week	\$1,537.00 \$1,914.00

## **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

- Students may change meal plan selections until May 7.
- Meal Plan Cancellation requests will not be allowed.
- Unused meals do not carry over from one week to the next.
- Unused meals do not carry over from one week to the next.
- The meal plan you enroll in is only for your use and may not be transferred to anyone else.
- I understand that by signing this contract, I am authorizing the College to enroll me in the meal plan specified above. I agree to be liable for the plan unless I submit a change form to the Bursar's Office by May 7. If I do not change it by May 7 or if I default on my payment, the College may disclose that I have defaulted, along with relevant information, to credit reporting agencies.
- I understand that the College reports delinquent accounts to a collection agency. I agree that I am responsible for paying the collection agency fee, which may be based on a percentage at a maximum of 40% of my delinquent account, together with all costs and expenses, including reasonable attorneys' fees, interest, penalties, and court fees necessary for the collection of my delinquent account. This agreement applies to any and all amounts due to the College now and in the future. I understand and agree that if I am younger than the applicable age of majority when I execute this agreement that the educational services provided by Barnard College are a necessity, and I am contractually obligated pursuant to the "doctrine of necessaries."

I have read and understand this contract and agree to abide by all terms and conditions contained within it.

Student Signature	Date
-------------------	------